CITY OF CREST HILL													
					BID TA	NB T							
Location	City Wide GM		Section No 25-00000-0	Contractors									
Project Name					Engineer's Estimate	Davis Concrete 11244 W. Man Rd Monee Illino	hattan-Monee	J.J Newel Concrete Contractors 25350 S State St, Crete, IL		P.T. Ferro Constructuion Co. 700 S Rowell Ave, Joliet II		Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. 23343 S. Ridge Rd, Elwood IL 60421	
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total						Total
1	RESTORATION-SEEDING	SQ YD	18	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$36.00	\$648.00
2	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 4 IN	SQ YD	9	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$13.00	\$117.00	\$12.00	\$108.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$11.50	\$103.50
3	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 6 IN	SQ YD	14.2	\$25.00	\$355.00	\$15.00	\$213.00	\$15.00	\$213.00	\$25.00	\$355.00	\$24.00	\$340.80
4	DOWL BARS	EACH	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$22.00	\$880.00
5	CLASS B PATCH, 10 IN	SQ YD	28	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$400.00	\$11,200.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$320.00	\$8,960.00
6	CLASS D PATCH, 2 IN	SQ YD	14.2	\$50.00	\$710.00	\$40.00	\$568.00	\$135.00	\$1,917.00	\$250.00	\$3,550.00	\$136.00	\$1,931.20
7	PORTAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 IN	SQ FT	1830	\$14.00	\$25,620.00	\$12.25	\$22,417.50	\$13.00	\$23,790.00	\$25.00	\$45,750.00	\$15.00	\$27,450.00
8	PORTAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6 IN	SQ FT	480	\$18.00	\$8,640.00	\$12.50	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,200.00	\$30.00	\$14,400.00	\$17.00	\$8,160.00
)	PORTLAND CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6 IN	SQ YD	155	\$135.00	\$20,925.00	\$105.00	\$16,275.00	\$135.00	\$20,925.00	\$125.00	\$19,375.00	\$148.00	\$22,940.00
10	DETECTABLE WARNING	SQ FT	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$37.00	\$5,550.00
11	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	2410	\$3.00	\$7,230.00	\$3.00	\$7,230.00	\$3.00	\$7,230.00	\$5.00	\$12,050.00	\$6.00	\$14,460.00
12	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	155	\$25.00	\$3,875.00	\$19.00	\$2,945.00	\$27.00	\$4,185.00	\$25.00	\$3,875.00	\$60.00	\$9,300.00
13	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	28	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$35.00	\$980.00	\$65.00	\$1,820.00	\$240.00	\$6,720.00
14	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B, SPECIAL	FOOT	606	\$75.00	\$45,450.00	\$52.25	\$31,663.50	\$75.00	\$45,450.00	\$100.00	\$60,600.00	\$114.00	\$69,084.00
15	FRAMES & LIDS, ADJUST	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total =	\$126,480.00	Total =	\$99,159.00	Total =	\$129,538.00	Total =	\$176,500.00	Total =	\$177,527.50